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Race No

31

144
160
10
155

11
78

161
129
181
110
151
18
163
90
125
120
76
112
192
12
41
85
185
15
180
71
191
102
137
142
60
132
82
173

Name
AHMHTPHXZ AHMHTPIOY
AHMHTPHZ EAEYOEPIOY
MNQProz AOY®EKHZ
AAEZANAPOZ KAMMOYPOMNOYAOZ
XPHZTOZ BAZIAEIOY
STAYPOZ ZTEDQANHZ
XAPANAMMNOZ *ArPEAOX
AHMHTPA TZAAOKQZTA
BHOAEEM ZAMIOY
KQXTAZ TZIKAZ
IQANNHZ EYZTPATIOY
MAPIA MAAAI
ANEZANAPOX KAPYKAX
HAIAZ KAPAAHZ
NAOYKAZ TZAMPOYNHZ
MANAMQTHZ NANAAHMHTPIOY
KONZTANTINOX XOAEBAX
rQProz MNATHx
KQONZTANTINOX 2TAMATOINOYAOZ
PETROS TZENERALIS
HAIAZ TZIANAPAZ
AHMHTPHZX KPHTIKOINOYAOZX
MANATIQTHZ NANATQTONOYAOX
MAPIA ZANGH
MQProx KAMMAXx
NIKOAAOZ MNIPMMOIAHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ TKIPTAKHZ
OQTEINH KOAOKA
>OTHPHZ TEQPITOYAAKHX
BAZINHZ KOYPBEAOZX
EYAITEAOZ AHMHTPIOY
CHRISTIAN PAPACHRISANTHOU
ANE=ANAPOZ XAZOYPAX
IQXH® KAMIMANAKHX
OEOAQPOXZ AEMMEZHX
FEQPrOZ MANOZX
METPOZ NMPQIMOZ
KQXTAX POYZHX
AHMHTPIOZ "ZAGEIPOIMNOYAOZ
IQANNHZ TMAMNANIKOAAQOY
MAYAOZ KAAAOYXOZ
OQTEINH TEOXANTAPH

Time Category Cat Pos Gender Gen Pos

2:55:42
2:59:48
3:06:23
3:11:58
3:14:12
3:14:37
3:14:38
3:21:07
3:24:18
3:27:51
3:34:03
3:36:14
3:38:04
3:46:28
3:46:37
3:46:47
3:47:25
3:48:41
3:48:47
3:53:49
3:56:42
3:59:01
4:02:06
4:02:12
4:05:53
4:09:51
4:09:52
4:09:52
4:11:14
4:11:48
4:12:01
4:16:40
4:16:49
4:17:21
4:17:31
4:19:36
4:20:01
4:21:41
4:21:59
4:25:11
4:25:12
4:25:34

M 30-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 50+
M 50+
F 40+
F 18-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
F 18-39
M 18-29
M 18-29
M 18-29
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 30-39
M 50+
M 40-49
M 18-29
F 18-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
F 18-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50+
M 50+
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50+
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
F 40+
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
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4
21
22
23
5
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
6

Start
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:06
0:00:13
0:00:05
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:06
0:00:04
0:00:06
0:00:05
0:00:05
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:11
0:00:08
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:11
0:00:13
0:00:10
0:00:11
0:00:10
0:00:06
0:00:04
0:00:08

Finish

2:55:42
2:59:48
3:06:23
3:11:58
3:14:12
3:14:37
3:14:38
3:21:07
3:24:18
3:27:51
3:34:03
3:36:14
3:38:04
3:46:28
3:46:37
3:46:47
3:47:25
3:48:41
3:48:47
3:53:49
3:56:42
3:59:01
4:02:06
4:02:12
4:05:53
4:09:51
4:09:52
4:09:52
4:11:14
4:11:48
4:12:01
4:16:40
4:16:49
4:17:21
4:17:31
4:19:36
4:20:01
4:21:41
4:21:59
4:25:11
4:25:12
4:25:34



Pos
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Race No
52
121
48
195
24
118
140
51
176
157
44
141
190
105
108
174
109
77
74
35
175
22
158
29
159
172
42
179
89
97
27
46
162
145
67
178
56
21
94
167
34
146

Name
BAZIANHZ AEPMOZXONIAAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ =HPOTIANNHZXZ
KONZTANTINOZ TQroyzHz
KQZTANTINOZ XMYPOMOYAOZ
FEQPTIA AAEYPA
MANNHZ NETZIMNHZ
OQMAX POYMMNAZ
MIATIAAHZ AANIHA
MNANNHZ OKIAPAX
XPIZTOZ TPAMNEZIQTHX
XPHZTOZ IKIOKAZ
rQProz POYNAKAZ
MAPIA XAPAAAMIMOMNOYAOY
AHMHTPHX MEITOX
ANKHZ MOZXONAZ
AHMHTPIOZ TYIMNMAAAOZ
HAIAZ MOTZANOZX
NIKOAAOZ KAPAMIMEPAZ
>QTHPIA KATMEAIOY
AAE=ZANAPOX BAAXOX
OOMAX PINHZ
NIKOAAOZ AAEZANAPOY
FEQPIOX TPEKAHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ BAPAAKHZ
XPHXITOXZ TPIMMHZ
MANQAHZ TZOYTZOYAAKHZ
MQProz rIANNOYKOZ
EAEYOEPIOZ-MAPIOZ ®PATKOZ
MANATIQTHZ KOYTZOYKOX
BAZINEIOX NEKKAZ
AIONYZHZ BABYAHZ
ZOKPATHZ FKYAAHZ
MAPAXKEYH TZIANOY
ANAPEAX 2IOYPOZX
FEQPTI0OY KAANAPAX
BAZINEIOZ ®OYNTAZ
rQProxz AOYBHz
METPOZ ATTEAOIMOYAQOZ
AHMHTPIOZ KYPIAKOMNOYAOZ
OQMAH TZINTZOYPA
MNMANNHZ BENETHX
ANTQONIOZ ZEMITEKOAOX

Time Category Cat Pos Gender Gen Pos

4:25:54
4:26:03
4:27:12
4:27:26
4:31:01
4:33:04
4:34:08
4:34:10
4:37:09
4:37:17
4:37:22
4:38:26
4:40:22
4:40:25
4:41:04
4:42:23
4:43:59
4:44:56
4:45:59
4:47:32
4:51:26
4:52:14
4:54:09
4:54:23
4:54:25
4:56:10
4:56:11
4:56:11
4:56:19
4:56:52
4:57:46
4:57:58
4:58:21
4:58:33
5:00:14
5:00:53
5:01:31
5:01:47
5:02:19
5:05:40
5:06:49
5:10:44

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 40+
M 30-39
M 50+
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 18-29
F 40+
M 50+
M 50+
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50+
M 50+
F 18-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 50+
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 18-29
F 18-39
M 40-49
M 40-49

13
14
14
15

22
23
20
21

24

25
22
10
11

23
26
12
27
28

29
30

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

37
38
39
40
7
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
8
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
9
67
68
69
70
71
72
10
73
74

Start Finish
0:00:15 4:25:54
0:00:09 4:26:03
0:00:22 4:27:12

4:27:26
0:00:10 4:31:01
0:00:03 4:33:04
0:00:07 4:34:08
0:00:06 4:34:10
0:00:04 4:37:09
0:00:09 4:37:17
0:00:20 4:37:22
0:00:07 4:38:26
0:00:05 4:40:22
0:00:06 4:40:25
0:00:10 4:41:04
0:00:09 4:42:23
0:00:10 4:43:59
0:00:09 4:44:56
0:00:07 4:45:59
0:00:11 4:47:32
0:00:06 4:51:26
0:00:07 4:52:14
0:00:08 4:54:09
0:00:04 4:54:23
0:00:06 4:54:25
0:00:05 4:56:10
0:00:06 4:56:11
0:00:08 4:56:11
0:00:05 4:56:19
0:00:11 4:56:52
0:00:17 4:57:46
0:00:07 4:57:58
0:00:09 4:58:21
0:00:12 4:58:33
0:00:16 5:00:14
0:00:14 5:00:53
0:00:14 5:01:31
0:00:07 5:01:47
0:00:16 5:02:19
0:00:07 5:05:40
0:00:09 5:06:49
0:00:10 5:10:44



Pos
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Race No
69
65
106
64
17
549
30
98
88
62
28
70
182
43
154
114
37
127
84
32
170
166
165
40
13
123
194
130
135
153
116
73
133
126
107
610
609
104
168
57
113
136

Name
FEQPTIOX KAAAIMANHZ
ANTIFONH ©EOAQPOY
IZAAK MEPTZANIAHZ
FEQPrIOX ©EOCAQPHZ
KAYOKO TABATA
ZOI KOTZIA
AGANAZIOZ BAZIAEIOY
AHMHTPHZ AYMNEPOIMOYAOZ
NIKOAAOZ KOYTPAZ
ANTQONHZ ZEMNATOX
MIXAHA BAMBAKAZ
KQN/NOZ KAAOTEPOX
MPOKOIMHXZ XPIZTO®POPATOX
NIKOAETTA FNATPAKOY
XPYZOYAA AHMHTPA TABOYAAPH
AHMHTPIOZ MMOTHZ
rNQProxz BOYAOYPHX
AAE=ANAPOX MANAIOMOYAOZ
>MYPIAQN KOYNABHZ
AXINAEYZ BATPIKAX
MANATIQTHZ TXONKAPAKHZ
IQANNHZ TZIMINOIroz
ANTQNHZ TZIMMOroz
NIKOAAOZ FrEPAPAHZ
CHRISTIAN THIERRY METEL
ANTQNHZ NMAAOIOx
KQZTAZ ZAPAKINIQTHXZ
IQANNHZ MAMAAONOYAOZ
MHNAZX NMEAEKANOZX
rNQProxz xQTHPIOY
NIKOAAOZ MMNOYXOYTzOx
BAITEAHZ KAMANTAHZ
BAZIAHZ NATEAHZ
NIKOAAOZ MANATIQTOY
MPOKOMHZ MHZZIAZ
rNQProz POYITEPHZ
ANTQONHZ POYTTEPHZ
API'YPQ MATOAIQY
OQTHE TZIOYKHX
>MYPIAQN APAKOIMNOYAOZ
EYOYMIOZ MIMONAPOX
AHMHTPHZ NOrKOHx

Time Category Cat Pos Gender Gen Pos

5:10:55
5:11:26
5:15:21
5:15:25
5:15:25
5:18:30
5:18:48
5:21:01
5:21:14
5:21:23
5:22:42
5:22:44
5:22:45
5:25:15
5:27:59
5:32:31
5:34:13
5:34:53
5:41:41
5:44:03
5:50:04
5:50:05
5:50:06
5:55:33
5:58:56
5:58:56
5:58:59
5:59:16
6:00:08
6:00:08
6:02:57
6:03:24
6:09:17
6:13:53
6:13:53
6:17:01
6:17:02
6:21:30
6:21:31
6:21:42
6:22:03
6:25:54

M 40-49
F 40+
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 40+
F 18-39
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50+
M 30-39
F 40+
F 40+
M 50+
M 50+
M 50+
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 18-29
M 40-49
M 40-49
All Ages
M 50+
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 30-39
M 30-39
M 50+
M 40-49
F 40+
M 40-49
All Ages
M 50+
M 30-39

31
5
24
32
6
7
25
26
10
33
27
13
28
7

14
15
16
34
35
36
37
38
11
39
40
1
17
29
30
41
31
42
32
33
18
43
9
44
2
19
34

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

75
11
76
77
12
13
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
14
15
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
16
107
108
109
110

Start Finish
0:00:08 5:10:55
0:00:09 5:11:26
0:00:09 5:15:21
0:00:16 5:15:25
0:00:09 5:15:25
0:00:06 5:18:30
0:00:11 5:18:48
0:00:08 5:21:01
0:00:09 5:21:14
0:00:10 5:21:23
0:00:08 5:22:42
0:00:05 5:22:44
0:00:08 5:22:45
0:00:06 5:25:15
0:00:02 5:27:59
0:00:07 5:32:31
0:00:10 5:34:13
0:00:15 5:34:53
0:00:15 5:41:41
0:00:15 5:44:03
0:00:18 5:50:04
0:00:17 5:50:05
0:00:17 5:50:06
0:00:13 5:55:33
0:00:31 5:58:56
0:00:32 5:58:56
0:00:12 5:58:59
0:00:13 5:59:16
0:00:16 6:00:08
0:00:16 6:00:08
0:00:08 6:02:57
0:00:08 6:03:24
0:00:11 6:09:17
0:00:20 6:13:53
0:01:45 6:13:53
0:00:02 6:17:01
0:00:05 6:17:02
0:00:17 6:21:30
0:00:16 6:21:31
0:00:11 6:21:42
0:00:17 6:22:03
0:00:16 6:25:54



Pos
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141

Race No
103
49
23
131
91
45
93
117
193
186
36
128
63
183

134

Name
FEQPTI0X MAPINOZX
ZTAYPOZ AAANAAPAX
XPONOINOYAOZ AAE=ZIOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ MAMAAOMOYAOZ
BAZIAEIOXZ KPHTIKOX
MNQProx rkOAIAZ
METPOZ KYPIAZHX
FEQPTIOZ NEOXQPITHZ
KQXTAX KONTOZX
FMANNHXZ ATTEAHZ
IQANNHZ BOINANTZHZ
MANOZ MAMNAAAKHX
BAZIAHZ ZQIOIr'ANNHZX
MANATIQTHZ XQPAITHZ

IQANNHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
MATZOYAHZ

Time Category Cat Pos Gender Gen Pos

6:25:55
6:27:45
6:30:18
6:35:33
6:35:33
6:41:26
6:43:51
6:51:31
7:07:23
7:08:55
7:09:12
7:09:13
7:35:42
7:35:42

7:37:40

M 40-49
M 30-39
M 50+
M 30-39
M 50+
M 40-49
M 50+
M 40-49
All Ages
M 50+
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

M 30-39

45
35
20
36
21
46
22
47
3

23
48
49
50
51

37

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125

Start
0:00:19
0:00:14
0:00:14
0:00:18
0:00:18
0:00:13
0:00:15
0:00:13
0:00:20
0:00:18
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:04
0:01:43

0:00:14

Finish

6:25:55
6:27:45
6:30:18
6:35:33
6:35:33
6:41:26
6:43:51
6:51:31
7:07:23
7:08:55
7:09:12
7:09:13
7:35:42
7:35:42

7:37:40



